LCW W5SM
1 Version 1.4 | 2018-04-03
 N
ot
 fo
r n
ew
 d

ig
n
Ordering Information
Type Luminous Flux 1) Color Temperature Ordering Code
IF = 350 mA
ΦV
LCW W5SM-JXKX-4U9X 45 ... 82 lm 2700 K Q65110A9692
LCW W5SM-JYKY-4R9T 52 ... 97 lm 3000 K Q65110A9693
LCW W5SM-JXKY-4O9Q 45 ... 97 lm 3500 K Q65110A9681
LCW W5SM-JYKY-4L8N 52 ... 97 lm 4000 K Q65110A9694
LCW W5SM-JYKZ-4J8K 52 ... 112 lm 4500 K Q65110A9698
LCW W5SM
3 Version 1.4 | 2018-04-03
 N
ot